
KYSO SPIRIT SALE

Shirts, Sweatshirts and Pants to choose from:

KYSO Full 
Front Shirt 
Design

Kick It Full 
Front Shirt 
Design

T-shirt Youth & Adult Long Sleeve T-shirt 
Youth & Adult 

Sweatshirt
Youth &Adult 

Order Information:
Type of Shirt  
    
    
    
   

Order Total    

Total Cost  
KYSO T-shirt 
Kick It T-shirt 
KYSO Long Sleeve T-shirt 
Kick It Long Sleeve T-shirt 
KYSO Sweatshirt 
Kick It Sweatshirt
Elastic-Leg Sweatpants
Hats (with velcro closure)

             

Youth-S Youth-M Youth-L Adult-S Adult-M Adult-L Adult-XL Adult-XXL

(ADD $2 for XXL)

Price
$10
$10
$13
$13
$22
$22
$15

Total # of 
Items

Elastic-leg 
Pants Youth & 

Adult

Parent’s Name:

Player Name:

Phone #:

Prepaid amount enclosed with order:
(Make checks out to: KYSO)
Mail Order Forms to:
KYSO
PO Box 322
Kewaskum, WI  53040

All orders must have payment enclosed and be received by September 7th

Hats with 
Velcro Closure

$7


